
Paid Awards
Recipients
Headcount

State of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

University of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Federal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Outside Agency & Other
Government

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

All Sources

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Total Financial Aid

9,608

1,312

8,297

$99,239,132

$4,054,607

$95,184,525

24,467

17,066

13,465

$324,795,903

$171,876,299

$152,919,604

18,745

6,618

17,164

$218,439,663

$137,064,419

$81,375,243

4,404

4,325

85

$55,681,390

$54,346,758

$1,334,631

23,290

18,673

$367,342,083

$330,814,003

28,988$698,156,087

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report
Berkeley - Academic Year

2019-20

Financial Support

Headcount Enrollment: 44,285                                      FYE Enrollment:  42,145                                                                             Data Source: October 2020 Final
Updated: 11/12/2020 32419 PM



Paid Awards
Recipients
Headcount

State of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

University of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Federal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Outside Agency & Other
Government

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

All Sources

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Total Financial Aid

12,295

1,667

10,640

$129,254,730

$5,004,673

$124,250,057

24,540

8,119

19,822

$197,397,302

$79,427,155

$117,970,147

22,806

7,259

21,271

$239,977,102

$131,559,520

$108,417,582

3,107

3,083

30

$19,976,728

$19,594,090

$382,638

15,472

24,222

$235,585,438

$351,020,425

28,611$586,605,863

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report

Davis - Academic Year
2019-20

Financial Support

Headcount Enrollment: 39,454                                      FYE Enrollment:  37,134                                                                             Data Source: October 2020 Final
Updated: 11/12/2020 32419 PM



Paid Awards
Recipients
Headcount

State of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

University of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Federal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Outside Agency & Other
Government

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

All Sources

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Total Financial Aid

13,314

1,517

11,810

$150,282,086

$4,919,070

$145,363,016

19,525

6,422

14,662

$195,529,937

$63,470,702

$132,059,235

23,340

7,190

23,087

$220,122,407

$105,896,377

$114,226,030

2,062

1,983

84

$15,255,794

$14,864,322

$391,472

14,150

23,993

$189,150,471

$392,039,753

26,817$581,190,223

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report

Irvine - Academic Year
2019-20

Financial Support

Headcount Enrollment: 37,483                                      FYE Enrollment:  35,634                                                                             Data Source: October 2020 Final
Updated: 11/12/2020 32419 PM



Paid Awards
Recipients
Headcount

State of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

University of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Federal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Outside Agency & Other
Government

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

All Sources

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Total Financial Aid

11,230

1,410

9,823

$124,800,309

$4,252,883

$120,547,426

26,024

13,210

18,396

$293,760,419

$158,843,902

$134,916,517

24,962

9,286

22,735

$296,429,418

$190,744,511

$105,684,907

4,004

3,889

127

$42,395,097

$40,642,448

$1,752,648

21,560

28,084

$394,483,745

$362,901,499

34,258$757,385,244

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report
Los Angeles - Academic Year

2019-20

Financial Support

Headcount Enrollment: 45,347                                      FYE Enrollment:  43,228                                                                             Data Source: October 2020 Final
Updated: 11/12/2020 32419 PM



Paid Awards
Recipients
Headcount

State of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

University of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Federal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Outside Agency & Other
Government

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

All Sources

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Total Financial Aid

6,106

343

5,764

$70,325,407

$1,086,259

$69,239,148

5,596

694

5,015

$41,609,620

$5,331,196

$36,278,424

7,174

2,355

7,038

$61,129,119

$14,132,139

$46,996,980

1,090

1,082

8

$4,417,543

$4,358,543

$59,000

3,855

7,810

$24,908,138

$152,573,552

8,333$177,481,689

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report
Merced - Academic Year

2019-20

Financial Support

Headcount Enrollment: 9,012                                      FYE Enrollment:  8,572                                                                             Data Source: October 2020 Final
Updated: 11/12/2020 32419 PM



Paid Awards
Recipients
Headcount

State of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

University of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Federal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Outside Agency & Other
Government

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

All Sources

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Total Financial Aid

13,834

1,406

12,442

$150,311,979

$4,316,791

$145,995,188

15,070

2,997

12,585

$111,970,282

$38,778,289

$73,191,994

21,641

7,332

21,460

$180,276,611

$61,196,948

$119,079,662

1,463

1,459

5

$9,511,121

$9,471,806

$39,315

11,239

22,334

$113,763,833

$338,306,159

23,847$452,069,992

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report
Riverside - Academic Year

2019-20

Financial Support

Headcount Enrollment: 26,578                                      FYE Enrollment:  24,850                                                                             Data Source: October 2020 Final
Updated: 11/12/2020 32419 PM



Paid Awards
Recipients
Headcount

State of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

University of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Federal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Outside Agency & Other
Government

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

All Sources

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Total Financial Aid

11,207

1,502

9,708

$124,393,932

$4,709,187

$119,684,745

18,755

5,802

14,224

$175,711,731

$56,793,087

$118,918,644

18,744

7,269

16,736

$188,895,455

$75,493,862

$113,401,593

2,569

2,508

64

$22,038,094

$21,287,426

$750,668

14,132

17,916

$158,283,562

$352,755,650

23,807$511,039,212

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report
San Diego - Academic Year

2019-20

Financial Support

Headcount Enrollment: 39,499                                      FYE Enrollment:  37,318                                                                             Data Source: October 2020 Final
Updated: 11/12/2020 32419 PM



Headcount Enrollment: 3,255                                          FYE Enrollment:  3,090                                                                           Data Source: October 2020 Final
Updated: 11/12/2020 32419 PM

Paid Awards
Recipients
Headcount

State of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

University of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Federal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Outside Agency & Other
Government

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

All Sources

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Total Financial Aid

94

36

61

$557,087

$76,869

$480,218

2,684

1,668

2,173

$47,127,099

$12,908,823

$34,218,276

1,954

1,865

817

$64,783,446

$62,376,444

$2,407,002

338

323

15

$6,414,333

$6,378,133

$36,200

2,573

2,249

$81,740,269

$37,141,696

2,955$118,881,965

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report
San Francisco - Academic Year

2019-20

Financial Support



Paid Awards
Recipients
Headcount

State of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

University of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Federal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Outside Agency & Other
Government

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

All Sources

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Total Financial Aid

9,207

985

8,229

$102,811,588

$2,932,489

$99,879,099

14,645

5,267

11,644

$128,595,921

$42,353,077

$86,242,844

14,631

4,917

13,821

$126,806,023

$48,009,404

$78,796,619

1,852

1,823

31

$12,835,344

$12,318,522

$516,822

10,795

14,658

$105,613,492

$265,435,384

17,515$371,048,876

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report
Santa Barbara - Academic Year

2019-20

Financial Support

Headcount Enrollment: 26,777                                      FYE Enrollment:  25,424                                                                             Data Source: October 2020 Final
Updated: 11/12/2020 32419 PM



Paid Awards
Recipients
Headcount

State of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

University of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Federal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Outside Agency & Other
Government

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

All Sources

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Total Financial Aid

7,032

1,133

5,926

$72,719,480

$3,648,711

$69,070,769

11,718

4,801

8,537

$100,432,181

$28,404,672

$72,027,509

11,011

4,701

10,792

$104,614,256

$42,863,562

$61,750,694

1,301

1,297

5

$11,783,465

$11,767,115

$16,350

9,687

11,378

$86,684,060

$202,865,322

14,060$289,549,382

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report
Santa Cruz - Academic Year

2019-20

Financial Support

Headcount Enrollment: 19,995                                      FYE Enrollment:  18,680                                                                             Data Source: October 2020 Final
Updated: 11/12/2020 32419 PM


