### University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Berkeley - Academic Year 2019-20

# Financial Support

		Paid Awards	Recipients Headcount
State of California	Needbased	\$95,184,525	8,297
	Non-Needbased	\$4,054,607	1,312
	Subtotal	\$99,239,132	9,608
	Needbased	\$152,919,604	13,465
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$171,876,299	17,066
	Subtotal	\$324,795,903	24,467
	Needbased	\$81,375,243	17,164
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$137,064,419	6,618
	Subtotal	\$218,439,663	18,745
Outside Agency & Other Government	Needbased	\$1,334,631	85
	Non-Needbased	\$54,346,758	4,325
	Subtotal	\$55,681,390	4,404
All Sources	Needbased	\$330,814,003	18,673
	Non-Needbased	\$367,342,083	23,290
Total Financial Aid		\$698,156,087	28,988

Headcount Enrollment: 44,285 FYE Enrollment: 42,145 Data Source: October 2020 Final

#### University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Davis - Academic Year 2019-20

# Financial Support

		Paid Awards	Recipients Headcount
	Needbased	\$124,250,057	10,640
State of California	Non-Needbased	\$5,004,673	1,667
	Subtotal	\$129,254,730	12,295
	Needbased	\$117,970,147	19,822
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$79,427,155	8,119
	Subtotal	\$197,397,302	24,540
	Needbased	\$108,417,582	21,271
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$131,559,520	7,259
	Subtotal	\$239,977,102	22,806
Outside Agency & Other Government	Needbased	\$382,638	30
	Non-Needbased	\$19,594,090	3,083
	Subtotal	\$19,976,728	3,107
All Sources	Needbased	\$351,020,425	24,222
	Non-Needbased	\$235,585,438	15,472
Total Financial Aid		\$586,605,863	28,611

Headcount Enrollment: 39,454 FYE Enrollment: 37,134 Data Source: October 2020 Final

#### University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Irvine - Academic Year 2019-20

# Financial Support

		Paid Awards	Recipients Headcount
	Needbased	\$145,363,016	11,810
State of California	Non-Needbased	\$4,919,070	1,517
	Subtotal	\$150,282,086	13,314
	Needbased	\$132,059,235	14,662
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$63,470,702	6,422
	Subtotal	\$195,529,937	19,525
	Needbased	\$114,226,030	23,087
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$105,896,377	7,190
	Subtotal	\$220,122,407	23,340
	Needbased	\$391,472	84
Outside Agency & Other Government	Non-Needbased	\$14,864,322	1,983
	Subtotal	\$15,255,794	2,062
All Sources	Needbased	\$392,039,753	23,993
	Non-Needbased	\$189,150,471	14,150
Total Financial Aid		\$581,190,223	26,817

Headcount Enrollment: 37,483 FYE Enrollment: 35,634 Data Source: October 2020 Final Updated: 11/12/2020 3:24:19 PM

### University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Los Angeles - Academic Year 2019-20

# Financial Support

		Paid Awards	Recipients Headcount
	Needbased	\$120,547,426	9,823
State of California	Non-Needbased	\$4,252,883	1,410
	Subtotal	\$124,800,309	11,230
	Needbased	\$134,916,517	18,396
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$158,843,902	13,210
	Subtotal	\$293,760,419	26,024
	Needbased	\$105,684,907	22,735
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$190,744,511	9,286
	Subtotal	\$296,429,418	24,962
	Needbased	\$1,752,648	127
Outside Agency & Other Government	Non-Needbased	\$40,642,448	3,889
	Subtotal	\$42,395,097	4,004
All Sources	Needbased	\$362,901,499	28,084
	Non-Needbased	\$394,483,745	21,560
Total Financial Aid		\$757,385,244	34,258

Headcount Enrollment: 45,347 FYE Enrollment: 43,228 Data Source: October 2020 Final

#### University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Merced - Academic Year 2019-20

# Financial Support

		Paid Awards	Recipients Headcount
	Needbased	\$69,239,148	5,764
State of California	Non-Needbased	\$1,086,259	343
	Subtotal	\$70,325,407	6,106
	Needbased	\$36,278,424	5,015
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$5,331,196	694
	Subtotal	\$41,609,620	5,596
	Needbased	\$46,996,980	7,038
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$14,132,139	2,355
	Subtotal	\$61,129,119	7,174
Outside Agency & Other Government	Needbased	\$59,000	8
	Non-Needbased	\$4,358,543	1,082
	Subtotal	\$4,417,543	1,090
All Sources	Needbased	\$152,573,552	7,810
	Non-Needbased	\$24,908,138	3,855
Total Financial Aid		\$177,481,689	8,333

Headcount Enrollment: 9,012 FYE Enrollment: 8,572 Data Source: October 2020 Final

#### University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Riverside - Academic Year 2019-20

# Financial Support

		Paid Awards	Recipients Headcount
State of California	Needbased	\$145,995,188	12,442
	Non-Needbased	\$4,316,791	1,406
	Subtotal	\$150,311,979	13,834
	Needbased	\$73,191,994	12,585
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$38,778,289	2,997
	Subtotal	\$111,970,282	15,070
	Needbased	\$119,079,662	21,460
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$61,196,948	7,332
	Subtotal	\$180,276,611	21,641
Outside Agency & Other Government	Needbased	\$39,315	5
	Non-Needbased	\$9,471,806	1,459
	Subtotal	\$9,511,121	1,463
All Sources	Needbased	\$338,306,159	22,334
	Non-Needbased	\$113,763,833	11,239
Total Financial Aid		\$452,069,992	23,847

Headcount Enrollment: 26,578 FYE Enrollment: 24,850 Data Source: October 2020 Final Updated: 11/12/2020 3:24:19 PM

### University of California All Student Financial Aid Report San Diego - Academic Year 2019-20

# Financial Support

		Paid Awards	Recipients Headcount
	Needbased	\$119,684,745	9,708
State of California	Non-Needbased	\$4,709,187	1,502
	Subtotal	\$124,393,932	11,207
	Needbased	\$118,918,644	14,224
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$56,793,087	5,802
	Subtotal	\$175,711,731	18,755
	Needbased	\$113,401,593	16,736
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$75,493,862	7,269
	Subtotal	\$188,895,455	18,744
Outside Agency & Other Government	Needbased	\$750,668	64
	Non-Needbased	\$21,287,426	2,508
	Subtotal	\$22,038,094	2,569
All Sources	Needbased	\$352,755,650	17,916
	Non-Needbased	\$158,283,562	14,132
Total Financial Aid		\$511,039,212	23,807

Headcount Enrollment: 39,499 FYE Enrollment: 37,318 Data Source: October 2020 Final

#### University of California All Student Financial Aid Report San Francisco - Academic Year 2019-20

# Financial Support

		Paid Awards	Recipients Headcount
	Needbased	\$480,218	61
State of California	Non-Needbased	\$76,869	36
	Subtotal	\$557,087	94
	Needbased	\$34,218,276	2,173
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$12,908,823	1,668
	Subtotal	\$47,127,099	2,684
	Needbased	\$2,407,002	817
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$62,376,444	1,865
	Subtotal	\$64,783,446	1,954
Outside Agency & Other Government	Needbased	\$36,200	15
	Non-Needbased	\$6,378,133	323
	Subtotal	\$6,414,333	338
All Sources	Needbased	\$37,141,696	2,249
	Non-Needbased	\$81,740,269	2,573
Total Financial Aid		\$118,881,965	2,955

Headcount Enrollment: 3,255 FYE Enrollment: 3,090 Data Source: October 2020 Final Updated: 11/12/2020 3:24:19 PM

#### University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Santa Barbara - Academic Year 2019-20

# Financial Support

		Paid Awards	Recipients Headcount
	Needbased	\$99,879,099	8,229
State of California	Non-Needbased	\$2,932,489	985
	Subtotal	\$102,811,588	9,207
	Needbased	\$86,242,844	11,644
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$42,353,077	5,267
	Subtotal	\$128,595,921	14,645
	Needbased	\$78,796,619	13,821
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$48,009,404	4,917
	Subtotal	\$126,806,023	14,631
Outside Agency & Other Government	Needbased	\$516,822	31
	Non-Needbased	\$12,318,522	1,823
	Subtotal	\$12,835,344	1,852
All Sources	Needbased	\$265,435,384	14,658
	Non-Needbased	\$105,613,492	10,795
Total Financial Aid		\$371,048,876	17,515

Headcount Enrollment: 26,777 FYE Enrollment: 25,424 Data Source: October 2020 Final

#### University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Santa Cruz - Academic Year 2019-20

# Financial Support

		Paid Awards	Recipients Headcount
State of California	Needbased	\$69,070,769	5,926
	Non-Needbased	\$3,648,711	1,133
	Subtotal	\$72,719,480	7,032
	Needbased	\$72,027,509	8,537
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$28,404,672	4,801
	Subtotal	\$100,432,181	11,718
	Needbased	\$61,750,694	10,792
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$42,863,562	4,701
	Subtotal	\$104,614,256	11,011
Outside Agency & Other Government	Needbased	\$16,350	5
	Non-Needbased	\$11,767,115	1,297
	Subtotal	\$11,783,465	1,301
All Sources	Needbased	\$202,865,322	11,378
	Non-Needbased	\$86,684,060	9,687
Total Financial Aid		\$289,549,382	14,060

Headcount Enrollment: 19,995 FYE Enrollment: 18,680 Data Source: October 2020 Final